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Air Carrier Certificate KBAA473F 

Passengers Baggage Speed 
480 MPH 

Range 
2040 NM

Citation CJ3+

LIGHT JET - N525DG

A light jet engineered for excellent performance, impressive
range, and speed.

65 cu. ft.6  (+1 belted lav.)
 Wi-Fi

GoGo L3 4G

Prepare to take your travel to new heights with the Citation CJ3+, a jet designed for those who demand
unparalleled performance, speed, and luxury. Enjoy smooth, efficient flights with complimentary WiFi to help
keep you connected to what matters most. 
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YOM 
Height 
Length 
Width 

Cabin Specs Amenities 
GoGo L3 4G Wi-Fi
XM Satellite Radio
Advanced Avionics Package
Cabin Lighting

2025
4'8"
15'7"  
4'8"

Enclosed Lavatory
Inflight Entertainment System
Power Outlets

Citation CJ3+

LIGHT JET - N525DG
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